

The City of Easley

AGENDA

City of Easley City Council Meeting Monday, March 11, 2019 7:00 p.m. Law Enforcement Center 220 Northwest Main St. Easley, SC 29640

- 1. CALL TO ORDER Mayor Larry Bagwell
- 2. INVOCATION:
- 3. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
- 4. APPROVAL OF MINUTES AS WRITTEN
- 5. INTRODUCTION OF NEW EMPLOYEES:
- 6. REPORT FROM COUNCIL MEMBERS
- 7. REPORT FROM CITY ADMINISTRATOR
- 8. CITIZENS WISHING TO ADDRESS CITY COUNCIL
- 9. <u>UNFINISHED BUSINESS: Ordinance Second Reading:</u>
 - A. Ordinance No. 2019-04 to amend §2.6.04(f) (Manufactured Home Park) in the City of Easley's Zoning Ordinance
 - B. Ordinance No. 2019-05 to create §2.6.14 (Flexible Review District) in the City of Easley's Zoning Ordinance
- 10. NEW BUSINESS: Ordinance First Reading:
 - A. Ordinance No. 2019-06 to establish the standards for the placement of small wireless facilities in covered areas in the City of Easley, South Carolina; and for other purposes.



The City of Easley

Agenda March 11, 2019 Page 2

11. NEW RESOLUTIONS:

A. Resolution No. 2019-05: an Intergovernmental Agreement Pickens County, South Carolina, body politic and political subdivision of the State of South Carolina (hereinafter "County"), and the Town of Central, Town of Norris, Town of Six Mile, City of Pickens, City of Easley, City of Liberty, and City of Clemson, each individual bodies politic and municipal corporations organized under the laws of the State of South Carolina (hereinafter "Municipality" or collectively "Municipalities"), concerning the allocation of the County Road Maintenance Fee between and among the above-referenced parties.